:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9353285

Jun 22, 2024 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 292,290 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 873900 - 0.018783245 ETH®
65.84 USD

2 873901 - 0.018722636 ETH®
65.63 USD

3 873902 - 0.018755536 ETH®
65.74 USD

4 873903 - 0.018708683 ETH®
65.58 USD

S 873904 - 0.063883924 ETH®
223.94 USD

6 873905 - 0.018758341 ETH®
65.75 USD

7 873906 - 0.018769823 ETH®
65.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9353285
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/292290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873900
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873901
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873902
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873903
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873904
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873905
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873906

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

873907

873908

873909

873910

873911

873912

873913

873914

873915

Validator Id

362670

Amount

- 0.018737293
65.68 USD

- 0.018733483
65.66 USD

- 0.018706798
65.57 USD

- 0.018751432
65.73 USD

- 0.018731644
65.66 USD

- 0.018731448
65.66 USD

- 0.018779984
65.83 USD

- 0.018752688
65.73 USD

- 0.018743791
65.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.045107296
158.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873907
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873908
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873909
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873910
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873911
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873912
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873913
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873914
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/873915
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/362670

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



