

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-29 05:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9353285</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 22, 2024 · 13:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>292,290</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>873900</u>	- 0.018783245 ETH ⊘ 65.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>873901</u>	- 0.018722636 ETH ↔ 65.63 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>873902</u>	- 0.018755536 ETH ⊘ 65.74 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>873903</u>	- 0.018708683 ETH ⊘ 65.58 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>873904</u>	- 0.063883924 ETH ⊘ 223.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>873905</u>	- 0.018758341 ETH ⊘ 65.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>873906</u>	- 0.018769823 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>873907</u>	- 0.018737293 ETH ⊘ 65.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>873908</u>	- 0.018733483 ETH ⊘ 65.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>873909</u>	- 0.018706798 ETH ⊘ 65.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>873910</u>	- 0.018751432 ETH ⊘ 65.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>873911</u>	- 0.018731644 ETH ⊘ 65.66 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>873912</u>	- 0.018731448 ETH 🐼 65.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>873913</u>	- 0.018779984 ETH ⊘ 65.83 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>873914</u>	- 0.018752688 ETH ⊘ 65.73 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>873915</u>	- 0.018743791 ETH 🐼 65.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	362670	+ 0.045107296 ETH 🤣

158.12 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.